
Luminaire Power
Material/ 
Flange Beam Colour Accessories

SR SERIES REMOTE

SBZ
SS
SSP

SOLID BRONZE
STAINLESS STEEL
POLISHED SS

AS

22
33
51

Asymmetric reflector

22º
33º
51º

2
3
4
39

2700K
3000K
4000K
3000K, 90+ CRI

SERIES REMOTE:
Constant current driver 
(included)
Fixture require 37vdc @ 
1400mA maximum

PRODUCT CONFIGURATION

RETRO
110-277vac DRIVER:
Constant current driver
(included)
Input: 120,240,277 volts
Output: 60 watts total
37vdc @ 1400mA
0-10 volt dimming

R RETRO, 120-277vac INPUT

ST150/U/SC

ST150/U/DB

CJK CABLE JOINT KIT

HCL/U HEX CELL LOUVER 
GS15 GLARE SHEILD 
ISNT INTERNAL SNOOT

LF FROSTED LENS 
A/SLIP ANTI SLIP LENS

Cat. No. ST150/U

PROJECT:

TYPE:

SOURCE:

NOTES:

LED Chip

Luminaire Output

Lumens Per Watt

CRI (3000K)
Colour Temperatures
Beam Angles
Ingress Protection

Cree CXA 2540 field replaceable 
LED board

5000 Lumens @ 1400 (52watts),
Delivered from Luminaire with 
unobstructed beam.
90 Lumens minimum @ 52 watts, 
Delivered from Luminaire with 
unobstructed beam
80 Standard, 90+ Optional
2700K, 3000K, 4000K
22, 33, 51, Asymmetric
IP67

SPECIFICATIONS

Electronics = 5 years
Body Aluminium = 5 years

Warranty

Standards BS/EN 60598.2.2
cUL 1598
CE

Safe TouchTM 150
ULTRA

Specifications may change without notice. This document contains proprietary information 
of Hunza. Its receipt or possession does not convey an rights to reproduce or disclose its 
content.

HUNZA FACTORY 130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand

Ph: +64-9-528 9471
Fax: +64-9-528 9361
hunza@hunza.co.nz
www.hunzalighting.com

INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
http://www.hunzalighting.com/contact.php

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

Please fill in appropriate codes into boxes provided

265mm
107/16”

330mm
13”

230mm
91/16”

270mm
105/8”

Direct Burial Model

Canister Model (standard)

Inverse Kinematics Rating IK10
Maximum Load 2000kgs (4400lbs)

ST150/U/CAN
Double Flange Model

Direct Burial Model

ST150/U/SC

ST150/U/CAN
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